127mmf A INORLF 1/2" Impact Wrench
@ U-845 - @U-845L uos7e L (long anvil)

18L
nvy Puk b [
Long Anvil
18-1
N
Q
18-2

ER % /PARTS LIST 2210-1.
=] = a3

lr;\;i:x gzjﬁ 24 Description Rﬁe?fj E{
1 2481 KRT— Housing 845 1 7,920
1A | 2481SA 7RT—Assy Housing Assy with2536 1 9,240
2 2482 |JIN—ZRINJLT Reverse valve 1 1,008
3 2484 |0-1)o% O-Ring 2.5x1.2 1 60
4 2650 JwiaEy Bush pin 1 216
5 2486 |RJH— Trigger 1 330
6 2487 | TILYA— Deflector 1 230
7 2488 $RAFVELT R Screw M3.5x8 2 60
8 2489 A AL —IL (K) Oil seal 1 528
9A 2533  &T=hn- () Housing cover 1 1,500
10 2507 RTYUHTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x18 2 60
11 31008 6AIMTIEHIT Set Screw 1/4x28 1 144
12 2493 RT)LY Spring 1 70
13 2494 JIN—RINJLTEY Reverse valve pin 1 216
14 3323 [0-Y 4 O-Ring P-7 1 70
15 2536 (N\HDUH Ty Housing bushing 1 1,320
16 2496 ANR—H— Spacer 1 1,320
18 2499SA FUE LI 1/27 Assy 1/2" Anvil shank ass'y \with2497,3323 1 7,320
18L | 2717SA OV S 7 E JLAssy Long anvil ass'y with2497,3323 1 10,560
18-1 | 2497 \Y&ywbyrd Socket Ring 1 144
18-2 | 3323 |0-Yv4 O-Ring P-7 1 70
19 2500 HLRTYLS Cam spring 1 360
20 2501 |His Cam 1 2,880
21 2502 | AF—I)LiR—IL Steel Ball 5/16” 1 72
22 2503 HLh—IL Cam ball 1 1,176
23 2506 |H— Cage 1 7,560
24 2715 N\ R—EY Hammer pin 2 576
25 2597 A — Cylinder 1 3,780
26 2713 6AIUtRILE Cap Screw M4x20 3 180
30 2506 | HRZ k() Gasket 1 230
32 2508 |O-1v4 O-Ring P-9 1 60
33 2643 L¥alix—/n\ILD Regulator valve 4E% /4step 1 1,584
34 3128 RTY2T Dy — Spring washer M5 6 60
35 7400 | 6FIULARILE Cap Screw M5x30 2 120
36 2644 |/N)LTJTJ0OvY Valve block 1 2,640
37 2710 |0-1)> 4 O-Ring P-5 1 60
38 2513 |INILTRT—L Valve stem 1 360
40 2515 [/NILTRTYY Valve spring 1 230
41 2642 ALy ITui Ly Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
42 | 2644SA /)LD TOvHAssy(4E% Valve block Ass'y 4-step 1 5,016
43 2227 \(R7YY Ball Bearing EE-4 1 1,032
44 2517 [ AAILT—IL () Oil seal 1 396
45 2518 |0-Yv ¥ O-Ring ¢ 50 1 210
47 2716 | R—Y Vane 6 390
48 2521 |\O—%4— Rotor 1 3,240
50 2523 )X TL—k Rear End Plate 1 2,640
51 2524 | E—R—HRTYk Motor gasket 1 396
52 2525 RT—FvvS Housing Cap 1 1,440
55 3435 |[RF7YLY Ball Bearing EE-3 1 1,164
56 3234 |6A7UTARILE Cap Screw M5x18 4 130
58 2529 A AINTSY Oil plug PT1/8-7 1 230
59 2641 RbyTELRTYLY Stop pin spring 1 180
60 2462 | AF—ILiR—)L Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
61 5000 H7S Coupler PM1/4 1 420

(PEUKHBERSHIEAHYEY)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




